SCTP
Meeting
Date
04-24-2014

04-24-2014

04-24-2014
04-24-2014
04-24-2014
04-24-2014
04-24-2014
04-24-2014

04-24-2014

Effective Offering PRN

Term

201405

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

201409

Unit

CE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

8648

8568

8571

8569

8572

8570

8573

8574

Course Number

CBUS 118

DENT 215D1/D2

DENT 217

DENT 218D1/D2

DENT 220D1/D2

DENT 221D1/D2

DENT 222D1/D2

DENT 224D1/D2

DENT 225D1/D2

2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

Course Title

Intro to Project Management

Tooth Movement

Foundations of Dentistry
Support Tissue

Intro to Restorative Dentistry
Tooth Loss

Radiology

Transition to Clinic

Oral Health Research

Credit
Weight

9 CEUs

2

Added to Programs Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO

Within Unit

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

YES -R

Description revised to remove
"undergraduate" from the first sentence.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions. Correct
typo in description.

Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.
Effective date revised from 201501 to
coincide with program revisions.

Title revised by the Faculty.

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

SCTP April 24, 2014

SCTP Approved New Courses 1



2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP Effective  Offering PRN Course Number  Course Title Cr. Wt. Revision Details Comments/Corrections Notes to
Meeting Term Unit CSO/DEO
Date

04-24-2014 201409 MG MGSC 431 Operations&Supply Chain Anal 3 T;D Title abbreviations revised.

04-24-2014 201409 MG INSY 444 Online Communities&Open Innov. 3 T;D Title abbreviations revised. Should

"community" in the description read
"communities"?

Legend: CW=cr.wt.; N=number; T=title; D=descr.; C=consolidation; S=split; SI=supplem. info.; ST=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; PR=prereq.;
CR=coreq.; R=restrict.; SL=slot status; O = other.

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

SCTP April 24, 2014 SCTP Approved Course Revisions 2



2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

SCTP Effective Offering PRN Course Number Course Title Cr.Wt.  Programs Affected Comments/Corrections
Meeting Term Unit R = Required

Date C = Complementary

04-24-2104 201409 AG PLNT 489 Project Planning and Proposal 1

04-24-2104 201409 AG PLNT 490 Research Project 2

SCTP April 24, 2014 SCTP Approved Course Retirements 3



