2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP Meeting	Effective Term	Offering Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Credit Weight	Added to Programs Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
Date 04-24-2014	201405	CE		CBUS 118	Intro to Project Management	9 CEUs		Description revised to remove "undergraduate" from the first sentence.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8648	DENT 215D1/D2	Tooth Movement	2	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions. Correct typo in description.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8568	DENT 217	Foundations of Dentistry	7	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8571	DENT 218D1/D2	Support Tissue	2	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8569	DENT 220D1/D2	Intro to Restorative Dentistry	13	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8572	DENT 221D1/D2	Tooth Loss	5	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8570	DENT 222D1/D2	Radiology	2	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8573	DENT 224D1/D2	Transition to Clinic	4	YES - R	Effective date revised from 201501 to coincide with program revisions.	
04-24-2014	201409	DE	8574	DENT 225D1/D2	Oral Health Research	3	YES - R	Title revised by the Faculty.	

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

SCTP April 24, 2014 SCTP Approved New Courses 1

2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP Meeting Date	Effective Term	Offering PRN Unit	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Revision Details	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO/DEO
04-24-2014	201409	MG	MGSC 431	Operations&Supply Chain Anal	3	T; D.	Title abbreviations revised.	
04-24-2014	201409	MG	INSY 444	Online Communities&Open Innov.	3	T; D.	Title abbreviations revised. Should "community" in the description read "communities"?	

Legend: **CW**=cr.wt.; **N**=number; **T**=title; **D**=descr.; **C**=consolidation; **S**=split; **SI**=supplem. info.; **ST**=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; **PR**=prereq.; **CR**=coreq.; **R**=restrict.; **SL**=slot status; **O** = other.

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

2013-2014 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Retirements

SCTP Meeting	Effective Term	Offering P	RN Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Programs Affected R = Required	Comments/Corrections
Date						C = Complementary	
04-24-2104	201409	AG	PLNT 489	Project Planning and Proposal	1		
04-24-2104	201409	AG	PLNT 490	Research Project	2		